
ALLOTMENT PRICE-LIST 2022 
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2022 

Bed & Breakfast 

Stay period / Seasons 

I II III IV V 

10.01-30.04. 

11.10-27.12. 

01.05-05.06. 

11.09-10.10. 

06.06-05.07. 

28.12-09.01. 

05.07-20.07. 

26.08-10.09. 
20.07-25.08. 

S 
STANDARD  ROOM

With balcony 
35,00 45,00 55,00 65,00 75,00 

PM 
STANDARD SEA VIEW ROOM

With balcony
45,00 55,00 65,00 75,00 85,00 

SFB 
SUPERIOR ROOM

French balcony 
50,00 60,00 70,00 80,00 90,00 

SB 
SUPERIOR PLUS ROOM

With balcony 
60,00 70,00 80,00 90,00 100,00 

Supplement for single use 10,00 15,00 20,00 30,00 40,00 

Supplement for HALFBOARD 10,00 10,00 10,00 10,00 10,00 

Supplement for All-inclusive light 

(3 meals + drinks) - min 7 days stay
20,00 20,00 20,00 20,00 20,00 

Supplement for baby cot 5,00 5,00 5,00 5,00 5,00 

Discount for third person 

 (additional bed-folding sofa) 
-20% -20% -20% -20% -20% 

Release period 7 7 7 14 14 

Prices are per person, per night, VAT included 

CHILDREN DISCOUNTS: 

• Children from 2 to 6,99 years old with two adults- free of charge

• Children from 7 to 11,99 years old with two adults – discount 50%, second child- free of charge

• 2 children up to 11,99 years old in room next to parents have 30% discount

• 3 children up to 11,99 years old in room next to parents have 50% discount

City tax is not included and amounts EUR 1,00 per person per day,  

City tax for children from 12-18 years old: EUR 0,50 per day; children up to 12 years old are excluded. 

Insurance is not included and amounts EUR 0,50 per person per day. 

HOTEL MEDITERAN BEČIĆI


