HOTEL MEDITERAN BEČIĆI

ALLOTMENT PRICE-LIST 2022

Prices in €

de		Stay period / Seasons				
n code	2022	I	Ш	III	IV	V
Room	Bed & Breakfast	10.01-30.04.	01.05-05.06.	06.06-05.07.	05.07-20.07.	20.07-25.08.
ч		11.10-27.12.	11.09-10.10.	28.12-09.01.	26.08-10.09.	20.07 23.00.
5	STANDARD ROOM	35,00	45,00	55,00	65,00	75,00
	With balcony	00,60	00,00	00,00	0,00	79,00
РМ	STANDARD SEA VIEW ROOM	45,00	55,00	65,00	75,00	85,00
	With balcony					
SFB	SUPERIOR ROOM	50,00	60,00	70,00	80,00	90,00
	French balcony					
SB	SUPERIOR PLUS ROOM	60,00	70,00	80,00	90,00	100,00
	With balcony	00,00	70,00	80,00	50,00	100,00
Supplement for single use		10,00	15,00	20,00	30,00	40,00
Supplement for HALFBOARD		10,00	10,00	10,00	10,00	10,00
Supplement for All-inclusive light (3 meals + drinks) - min 7 days stay		20,00	20,00	20,00	20,00	20,00
Supplement for baby cot		5,00	5,00	5,00	5,00	5,00
Discount for third person (additional bed-folding sofa)		-20%	-20%	-20%	-20%	-20%
Release period		7	7	7	14	14
Prices are per person, per night, VAT included						

CHILDREN DISCOUNTS:

- Children from 2 to 6,99 years old with two adults- free of charge
- Children from 7 to 11,99 years old with two adults discount 50%, second child- free of charge
- 2 children up to 11,99 years old in room next to parents have 30% discount
- 3 children up to 11,99 years old in room next to parents have 50% discount

City tax is not included and amounts EUR 1,00 per person per day,

City tax for children from 12–18 years old: EUR 0,50 per day; children up to 12 years old are excluded. **Insurance** is not included and amounts EUR 0,50 per person per day.